Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. 0/6

90.00 sqm
(1 rolls)

( 'r

s c

GLASS CLOTH 7 MIL

Dr: a

tiii\L/,iitcL
i..l l

AR

INW,{RD

inward No

IEeccivod iiY:
MRli IIo:

cGsT@gvo
sGsT@gvo

70195900 140.00

I
9

sqm 12,600.00

I, t34.00
l,'134-00

Total 90.00 sqm { 14,868.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Eight Only
E, & O,E

CGST SGST/UTGST
Rate Rate

Total
Tax Amount

90/o 1,134.00 9% 1,134.00 2.268.O070195900
Total

HSNi SAC

12 600.o0
12,600.00

Taxable
Value

r,134.00 I,134.00 2,264-OO

INR Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight Only
Company's Bank Details